
BRAMPTON

BRAKE DRUM SPECIAL

Part Number Gunite / Meritor Cross Price Skid Price 

Made in Turkey

visiontruckgroup.com

SPECIAL PROMOTION

While Supplies Last...

FIND US ONLINE!

Revised January 2021

Prices subject to change without notice. Limited time, while quantities last. Pictures are for illustration only. Prices do not include a core charge and sales tax where applicable.

BD16701
BD16702
BD15401
BD15402

3922X / 85123788002
3600AX / 85123207002
3721AX / 85123382002

3800X / 03123448002

$84.50
$89.50

$112.50
$115.95

$81.50
$85.50

https://www.visiontruckgroup.com/parts/partspromos
https://www.visiontruckgroup.com/
https://www.visiontruckgroup.com/
https://www.facebook.com/visiontruckgroup
https://twitter.com/VisionTruck
https://www.instagram.com/visiontruckgroup/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vision-truck-group/
https://www.visiontruckgroup.com/contact
https://www.visiontruckgroup.com/contact



