

BRAKE DRUM SPECIAL





Made in Turkey

Part Number	Gunite / Meritor Cross	Price	Skid Price
BD16701	3922X / 85123788002	\$84.50	\$81.50
BD16702	3600AX / 85123207002	\$89.50	\$85.50
BD15401	3721AX / 85123382002	\$112.50	
BD15402	3800X / 03123448002	\$115.95	

While Supplies Last...



Revised January 2021

Prices subject to change without notice. Limited time, while quantities last. Pictures are for illustration only. Prices do not include a core charge and sales tax where applicable.

SEVEN LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU BETTER



CAMBRIDGE 1-833-468-6884 BRAMPTON 1-833-468-6884

STONEY CREEK 1-833-468-6884

LONDON 1-833-468-6884

ETOBICOKE 1-833-468-6884

BODY SHOP

519-653-2886

WAREHOUSE 519-624-9006